(g) Foreign Nationals 26 0.00 Nil Nil

(h) Body Corp-Ltd Liability
Partnership

26614 0.08 Nil Nil

(i) Hindu Undivided Family 735628 2.30 Nil Nil

(i) Clearing Member 73 0.00 Nil Nil

 Sub Total (B)(2) 9706891 30.33 Nil Nil

(B) Total Public Shareholding
(B)= (B)(1)+(B)(2)

10243155 32.01

Nil Nil

(C) Shares held by Custodians
and against which DRs have
been issued

Nil Nil Nil Nil

 GRAND TOTAL (A)+(B)+(C) 32000000 100.00 Nil Nil

SOGPL:

Sr.
No.

Description Pre-arrangement Post-arrangement

No. of shares % No. of shares %

(A) Promoter and Promoter
Group

1 Indian

(a) Individuals 3337775 51.02 Nil Nil

(b) Promoter Trust 3169680 48.45 Nil Nil

(c) Bodies Corporate 35188 0.54 Nil Nil

 TOTAL 6542643 100.00 Nil Nil

 Sub Total (A)(1) 6542643 100.00 Nil Nil

(B) Public shareholding Nil Nil Nil Nil

(C) Shares held by Custodians
and against which DRs have
been issued

Nil Nil Nil Nil

 GRAND TOTAL (A)+(B)+(C) 6542643 100.00 Nil Nil

60

PEPL:

(i) Equity shares

Sr.
No.

Description Pre-arrangement Post-arrangement

No. of shares % No. of shares %

(A) Promoter and Promoter
Group

1 Indian

(a) Individuals 5 0.00 43898540 32.06

(b) Promoter Trust Nil Nil 64557828 47.16

(c) Bodies Corporate 1780604 100.00 1380851 1.01

 Sub Total (A)(1) 1780609 100.00 109837219 80.23

2 Foreign

 Sub Total (A)(2) Nil Nil Nil Nil

 Total Shareholding Of
Promoter And Promoter
Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)

1780609 100.00 109837219 80.23

(B) Public shareholding

1 Institutions

(a) Foreign Portfolio Investors
Category I

Nil Nil 737363 0.54

 Sub Total (B)(1) Nil Nil 737363 0.54

2 Non-Institutions

(a) Bodies Corporate Nil Nil 1438786 1.05

(b) Directors and their relatives
(excluding Independent
Directors and nominee
Directors)

Nil Nil 69 0.00

(c) Relatives of promoters (other
than 'immediate relatives' of
promoters disclosed under
'Promoter and Promoter
Group' category)

Nil Nil 202896 0.15

(d) Individuals

 i. Resident Individual holding
nominal share capital up to Rs.
2 lakhs.

Nil Nil 5187202 3.79

 ii. Resident individual holding
nominal share capital in
excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Nil Nil 18188997 13.29

(e) Investor Education and
Protection Fund (IEPF)

Nil Nil 21436 0.02

(f) Non Resident Indians (NRIs) Nil Nil 243345 0.18

(g) Foreign Nationals Nil Nil 36 0.00

(h) Body Corp-Ltd Liability
Partnership

Nil Nil 36594 0.03

(i) Hindu Undivided Family Nil Nil 1011489 0.74

(j) Clearing Member Nil Nil 100 0.00

 Sub Total (B)(2) Nil Nil 26330950 19.33

61

(B) Total Public Shareholding
(B)= (B)(1)+(B)(2)

Nil Nil 27068313 19.77

(C) Shares held by Custodians
and against which DRs have
been issued

Nil Nil Nil Nil

 GRAND TOTAL (A)+(B)+(C) 1780609 100.00 136905532 100.00

(ii) Preference shares

Sr.
No.

Description Pre-arrangement Post-arrangement

No. of shares % No. of shares %

(A) Promoter and Promoter
Group

1 Indian

(a) Bodies Corporate 1593000 100.00 Nil Nil

 TOTAL 1593000 100.00 Nil Nil

 Sub Total (A)(1) 1593000 100.00 Nil Nil

2 Foreign

 Sub Total (A)(2) Nil Nil Nil Nil

 Total Shareholding Of
Promoter And Promoter
Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)

1593000 100.00 Nil Nil

(B) Public shareholding Nil Nil Nil Nil

(C) Shares held by Custodians
and against which DRs have
been issued

Nil Nil Nil Nil

 GRAND TOTAL (A)+(B)+(C) 1593000 100.00 Nil Nil